
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 2; Date
Recorded= 2018;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201804040001
11950

04/04/2018
01:09:47

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

BLAND JULIE
HARTWIG

7 53 Instr
#:20180404000
111400

Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB THIRD
ADDITION

201804170001
28980

04/17/2018
03:06:44

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
ROBERT E

Other:SEE
INST

201806040001
96060

06/04/2018
02:59:52

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHWAMBAC
H JOSHUA D

Other:SEE
INST

201807160002
52190

07/16/2018
02:24:54

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE UYLENGCO
AAKEN

Other:SEE
INST


