Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804040001 11950	04/04/2018 01:09:47	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS				7	53	Instr #:20180404000 111400	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB THIRD ADDITION
201804170001 28980	04/17/2018 03:06:44	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER ROBERT E						Other:SEE INST
201806040001 96060	06/04/2018 02:59:52	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHWAMBAC H JOSHUA D						Other:SEE INST
201807160002 52190	07/16/2018 02:24:54	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UYLENGCO AAKEN						Other:SEE INST